

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Arb.A. No. 40 of 2018

Chief General Manager & Ors. Vs. M/s Talat Construction

25/04/2019	<p>Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for petitioners.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondent.</p> <p>Make the notice returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>Also heard on application for grant of interim relief which is allowed temporarily.</p> <p>It is ordered that any execution proceeding pending against the petitioner shall remain stayed till the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Monika	