

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**ARBA No. 40 of 2018**

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Construction

02.08.2023	<p>Mr. Manas Vajpai on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Dubey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Hamida Siddiqui and Mr. Syed Mohd. Sohal Afzal, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List the case on 04.08.2023 along with ARBA Nos. 45 of 2018, 44 of 2018, 39 of 2018, 42 of 2018, 43 of 2018, 48 of 2018 and 49 of 2018.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> JUDGE</p>
------------	---

PAWAN