

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ARBA No. 40 of 2018

Chief General Manager **Versus** M/s Talat Construction

ARBA/45/2018,

28/08/2023	<p>Shri Rishi Kant Mahobia, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Arham Siddiqui, Advocate on behalf of Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>List this case along with the above connected appeal and ARBA No. 44 of 2018.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>suguna</p>